
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Javelin Throw W65 (500)
Judge: 

Linda Cohn USA Cerritos, USA 18-04-13WORLD RECORD MASTERS (65) 37.32

Anne Kirstine Jensen DEN Caorle, ITA 19-09-12EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (6 33.39
Irena BARANOWSKA Poznań Toruń 15-03-23POLISH RECORD MASTERS (65) 21.66

Irena BARANOWSKA Poznań Zielona Góra 11-06-19POLISH RECORD MASTERS (65) 22.95
Irena BARANOWSKA Poznań Zielona Góra 11-06-19POLISH RECORD MASTERS (65) 22.95

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-21  12:55:00

End: 24-03-21  13:39:00

1 551 Wiebke BASEDA W65 27.19  SB   Germany

2 204 Irena STAHLOVA W65 24.26     Czech Republic

3 1532 Live BAASEN W65 23.01     Norway

4 2223 Halina PIERZCHAŁA W65 22.92  SB   Poland

5 1577 Inger Marie VINGDAL W65 22.15     Norway

6 1543 Janice Astrid FLAATHE W65 21.41     Norway

7 214 Irena VANACOVA W65 20.97     Czech Republic

8 1084 Mary BARRETT W65 20.17     Ireland

9 2865 DEL RÍO Angeles RODRÍGUEZ W65 17.86     Spain

10 29 Barbara HEIDINGER W65 17.01     Austria

11 2412 Halina ŚLĘZAK W65 16.86  SB   Poland

12 3120 Jeanette ASHTON W65 16.32     United Kingdom

I II III IV V VI

25.26 24.25 25.25 27.19 25.41 xWiebke BASEDA

22.43 24.26 23.38 23.72 22.01 22.38Irena STAHLOVA

22.05 19.70 23.01 20.63 21.22 xLive BAASEN

19.11 22.92 22.30 20.80 15.63 21.80Halina PIERZCHAŁA

21.82 x 20.35 21.80 x 22.15Inger Marie VINGDAL

19.43 x 19.66 x 21.41 xJanice Astrid FLAATHE

x 18.83 x 20.97 19.71 20.37Irena VANACOVA

20.17 x 19.88 x x xMary BARRETT

16.63 17.86 17.21DEL RÍO Angeles RODRÍGUEZ

15.50 x 17.01Barbara HEIDINGER

x 12.55 16.86Halina ŚLĘZAK

13.57 16.30 16.32Jeanette ASHTON
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W65
1 Final Wiebke BASEDA Germany 27.191  SB   

2 Final Irena STAHLOVA Czech Republic 24.262     

3 Final Live BAASEN Norway 23.013     

4 Final Halina PIERZCHAŁA Poland 22.924  SB   

5 Final Inger Marie VINGDAL Norway 22.155     

6 Final Janice Astrid FLAATHE Norway 21.416     

7 Final Irena VANACOVA Czech Republic 20.977     

8 Final Mary BARRETT Ireland 20.178     

9 Final DEL RÍO Angeles RODRÍGUEZ Spain 17.869     

10 Final Barbara HEIDINGER Austria 17.0110     

11 Final Halina ŚLĘZAK Poland 16.8611  SB   

12 Final Jeanette ASHTON United Kingdom 16.3212     
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